GS7533
 Low Power Consumption
  High Voltage CMOS LDO Regulator
Nov 2024-REV_V2
 1 / 10
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The GS7533/GS7533S series is a set of low
power high voltage regulators implemented in

Nov 2024-REV_V2
 2 / 10
Order Information
Pin
Name Function
SOT23-3 SOT89-3L SOT89-3L
3 2 3 VIN
Input Supply Voltage Pin. It is recommended to use a
1μF or larger ceramic capacitor from VIN pin to
ground. This ceramic capacitor should be placed as
close as possible to IN pin.
1 1 2 GND Ground.
2 3 1 VOUT
Regulator Output Pin. It is recommended to use an
output capacitor with effective capacitance in the
range of 1μF to 10μF. The capacitor should be located
very close to this pin.
ORDERING INFORMATION：
Part
Number
VOUT（V） Package Ordering Number Packing Option
GS7533
2.5
SOT23-3 GS7533-25TR3 Tape and Real，3000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-VIN) GS7533-25STR3
Tape and Real，1000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-GND) GS7533Y-25STR3
3.0
SOT23-3 GS7533-30TR3 Tape and Real，3000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-VIN) GS7533-30STR3
Tape and Real，1000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-GND) GS7533Y-30STR3
3.3
SOT23-3 GS7533-33TR3 Tape and Real，3000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-VIN) GS7533-33STR3
Tape and Real，1000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-GND) GS7533Y-33STR3
3.6
SOT23-3 GS7533-36TR3 Tape and Real，3000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-VIN) GS7533-36STR3
Tape and Real，1000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-GND) GS7533Y-36STR3
5.0
SOT23-3 GS7533-50TR3 Tape and Real，3000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-VIN) GS7533-50STR3
Tape and Real，1000
SOT89-3L(Pin2-GND) GS7533Y-50STR3
GS7533S 5.0 SOT23-3 GS7533S-50TR3 Tape and Real，3000
GS7533
 Low Power Consumption
  High Voltage CMOS LDO Regulator
Nov 2024-REV_V2